
                        3A North Section 1 - 6/7/2021                         

                           MPSSAA 2021 Outdoor Track                           

                                  Woodlawn HS                                  

                                 Meet Program                                  

 

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Hereford  'A'                                                

  2  Franklin  'A'                                                

  3  Towson  'A'                                                  

  4  Baltimore Polytechnic Institut  'A'                          

 

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Hereford  'A'                                                

  2  Franklin  'A'                                                

  3  Towson  'A'                                                  

  4  Baltimore Polytechnic Institut  'A'                          

 

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Mclaurin, Denisha             11 Woodlawn                    

  2  Gordon, Kelsey                10 Baltimore Po                

  3  Lopez, Lizzie                 11 Hereford                    

  4  Lime, Sarah                   11 Hereford                    

  5  Roberts, Kennedy              10 Towson                      

  6  Blackmen, Evelyn              10 Baltimore Po                

 

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  6  Themak, Harrison              10 Towson                      

 

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  2  Carrington, Aisha             12 Franklin                    

  3  Jackson, Carmen                9 Woodlawn                    

  4  Orbin, Caroline               10 Towson                      

  5  Ferris, Meghan                10 Baltimore Ci                

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  George, Errisa                12 Franklin                    

  2  Schell, Cassidy               10 Baltimore Ci                

  3  Simmons, Nia                   9 Woodlawn                    

  4  Shive, Nora                   11 Towson                      




 

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Tippins, Lorenzo              11 Lansdowne                   

  2  Barnes, Arthur                11 Baltimore Ci                

  3  Williams, Terrell             11 Woodlawn                    

  4  Bevan, Jack                   10 Towson                      

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Nelson, Gavin                 11 Franklin                    

  2  Thornton, Quavel              11 Baltimore Ci                

  3  Del Visco, Jake                9 Towson                      

  4  Millward, Wesley              11 Baltimore Po                

  5  Robertson, Matthew            10 Hereford                    

Heat 3  Preliminaries

  1  Causey, Mark                  11 Hereford                    

  2  White, Darrell                11 Baltimore Po                

  3  Williams, Sean                11 Woodlawn                    

  4  Hemsley, Jordan               11 Franklin                    

  5  Taylor, Ethan                 10 Lansdowne                   

 

Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Aldana, Isabel                10 Towson                      

  2  Blackmen, Amelia               9 Baltimore Po                

  3  Clontz, Abigail               11 Lansdowne                   

  4  Snider, Estelle               10 Hereford                    

  5  Mese-Jones, Keileigh           9 Baltimore Po                

  6  Vettori, Lucy                 10 Towson                      

  7  Lentz, Piper                  11 Hereford                    

 

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Mischke, Kieran                9 Towson                      

  2  Wahler, Ryan                  10 Towson                      

  3  Fangman, Mason                 9 Lansdowne                   

  4  Waller, Jackson               12 Baltimore Po                

  5  Matias, Jacinto               12 Hereford                    

  6  Ashby, Brayden                11 Lansdowne                   

  7  Donohue, Will                  9 Baltimore Po                

  8  Nicholson, Jack               10 Hereford                    

 

Event 9  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Baltimore City College  'A'                                  

  2  Woodlawn  'A'                                                

  3  Hereford  'A'                                                

  4  Towson  'A'                                                  

  5  Franklin  'A'                                                

  6  Baltimore Polytechnic Institut  'A'                          




 

Event 10  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Hereford  'A'                                                

  2  Franklin  'A'                                                

  3  Towson  'A'                                                  

  4  Woodlawn  'A'                                                

 

Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Rondon, Briasia               12 Franklin                    

  2  Guiterrez, Malia              11 Towson                      

  3  Oshegbo, Evangel              11 Woodlawn                    

  4  Mabry, Rreyah                 10 Baltimore Po                

  5  Bey, Tyler                    11 Baltimore Ci                

  6  Moore, Lily                   10 Hereford                    

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Simmons, Nia                   9 Woodlawn                    

  2  Schmidt, Laura                12 Hereford                    

  3  Johnson, Kaylyn                9 Franklin                    

  4  Thomas, Mia                   11 Baltimore Ci                

  5  Roberts, Hope                  9 Towson                      

 

Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Williams, Sean                11 Woodlawn                    

  2  Palmer, Jason                 12 Baltimore Ci                

  3  White, Darrell                11 Baltimore Po                

  4  Kline, Miles                  12 Towson                      

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Griffin, Fin                  10 Hereford                    

  2  Williams, Terrell             11 Woodlawn                    

  3  Wells, Jaron                   9 Baltimore Ci                

  4  Spencer, Malachi              10 Franklin                    

Heat 3  Preliminaries

  1  Timothy, Collin               10 Franklin                    

  2  Logan-Bennett, Quinn          12 Towson                      

  3  Zapata, Christopher           11 Lansdowne                   

  4  Woody, Denmark                10 Baltimore Po                

  5  Jacobson, Aiden               12 Hereford                    

 

Event 13  Girls 3200 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Benda, Caroline               12 Hereford                    

  2  Petit, Blythe                 12 Towson                      

  3  Wendt, Anna                   10 Towson                      

  4  Snider, Estelle               10 Hereford                    

 

Event 14  Boys 3200 Meter Run Prelims




===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Omolade, Oluwademilade        11 Lansdowne                   

  2  Brown, Justin                 10 Hereford                    

  3  Sorensen, Peter               12 Towson                      

  4  Turnbaugh, Kyle               11 Hereford                    

  5  Fields, Samuel                12 Towson                      

  6  Sommerville, Nick              9 Franklin                    

  7  Waller, Jackson               12 Baltimore Po                

  8  Ashby, Brayden                11 Lansdowne                   

  9  Donohue, Will                  9 Baltimore Po                

 

Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  2  Lime, Sarah                   11 Hereford                    

  3  Ferris, Meghan                10 Baltimore Ci                

  4  Blackmen, Evelyn              10 Baltimore Po                

  5  Carrington, Aisha             12 Franklin                    

  6  Roberts, Kennedy              10 Towson                      

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Gordon, Kelsey                10 Baltimore Po                

  2  Lopez, Lizzie                 11 Hereford                    

  3  Schell, Cassidy               10 Baltimore Ci                

  4  Johnson, Jada                 10 Franklin                    

 

Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Mangum, Antwan                12 Woodlawn                    

  2  Themak, Harrison              10 Towson                      

  3  Dunn, Dylan                   10 Towson                      

  4  Riley, Quincy                 12 Baltimore Po                

  5  Ceruti, Keith                 11 Baltimore Po                

 

Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Wheatley, Kiera                9 Woodlawn                    

  2  Johnson, Kaylyn                9 Franklin                    

  3  Orbin, Caroline               10 Towson                      

  4  Ruback, Gabby                 10 Hereford                    

  5  Smith, Imani                  10 Baltimore Ci                

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Jackson, Carmen                9 Woodlawn                    

  2  Zielinski, Irene              10 Hereford                    

  3  Johnson, Gabrielle            11 Baltimore Po                

  4  Rondon, Briasia               12 Franklin                    

  5  Dyson, Kayla                  10 Baltimore Ci                

  6  Trivedi, Devon                10 Towson                      

 

Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================




Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Wheeler, James                11 Woodlawn                    

  2  Oyeniran, Jubelo              12 Lansdowne                   

  3  Nelson, Gavin                 11 Franklin                    

  4  Thornton, Quavel              11 Baltimore Ci                

  5  Millward, Wesley              11 Baltimore Po                

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  White, Darrell                11 Baltimore Po                

  2  Hemsley, Jordan               11 Franklin                    

  3  Wheeler, Spencer              11 Hereford                    

  4  Palmer, Jason                 12 Baltimore Ci                

  5  Nicholson, Xavier              9 Towson                      

Heat 3  Preliminaries

  1  Williams, Sean                11 Woodlawn                    

  2  Wohltmann, Evan               12 Towson                      

  3  Tippins, Lorenzo              11 Lansdowne                   

  4  Robertson, Matthew            10 Hereford                    

 

Event 19  Girls 800 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Dickensheets, Dylan           10 Towson                      

  2  Khan, Norah                    9 Franklin                    

  3  Lentz, Piper                  11 Hereford                    

  4  Beard, Haylee                  9 Woodlawn                    

  5  Mese-Jones, Miya               9 Baltimore Po                

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Benda, Caroline               12 Hereford                    

  2  Dell, Reece                   11 Franklin                    

  3  Till, Madeline                12 Towson                      

  4  Clontz, Abigail               11 Lansdowne                   

  5  Mese-Jones, Keileigh           9 Baltimore Po                

 

Event 20  Boys 800 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Bush, Ethan                   11 Franklin                    

  2  Waller, Jackson               12 Baltimore Po                

  3  Fangman, Mason                 9 Lansdowne                   

  4  McShane, Michael              11 Towson                      

  5  Velleggia, Alec               12 Hereford                    

  6  Ali, Ky-El                    10 Woodlawn                    

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Berger, Brendan               12 Towson                      

  2  Wells, Jaron                   9 Baltimore Ci                

  3  Robertson, Jacob              12 Hereford                    

  4  Bassford, Elyjah              11 Baltimore Po                

  5  Ashby, Brayden                11 Lansdowne                   

  6  Hill, Markell                 11 Franklin                    

 

Event 21  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries




  1  Hereford  'A'                                                

  2  Baltimore Polytechnic Institut  'A'                          

  3  Franklin  'A'                                                

  4  Woodlawn  'A'                                                

  5  Towson  'A'                                                  

  6  Baltimore City College  'A'                                  

 

Event 22  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  2  Towson  'A'                                                  

  3  Franklin  'A'                                                

  4  Baltimore City College  'A'                                  

  5  Woodlawn  'A'                                                

 

Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  2  Towson  'A'                                                  

  3  Baltimore City College  'A'                                  

  4  Franklin  'A'                                                

  5  Hereford  'A'                                                

  6  Baltimore Polytechnic Institut  'A'                          

 

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Woodlawn  'A'                                                

  2  Baltimore Polytechnic Institut  'A'                          

  3  Hereford  'A'                                                

  4  Towson  'A'                                                  

  5  Franklin  'A'                                                

 

Event 26  Boys High Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Palmer, Jason                 12 Baltimore Ci                

  2  Taylor, Myles                 10 Franklin                    

  3  Session, Jalen                10 Baltimore Ci                

  4  Logan-Bennett, Quinn          12 Towson                      

  5  Dunn, Dylan                   10 Towson                      

 

Event 27  Girls Pole Vault Prelims
===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Lopez, Lizzie                 11 Hereford                    

  2  Wilkes, Devon                 12 Towson                      

  3  Schriver, Elizabeth           12 Hereford                    

 

Event 30  Boys Long Jump Prelims




===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Taylor, Myles                 10 Franklin                    

  2  Stewart, Clinton              11 Franklin                    

  3  Williams, Terrell             11 Woodlawn                    

  4  Riley, Quincy                 12 Baltimore Po                

  5  Dunn, Dylan                   10 Towson                      

  6  Thornton, Quavel              11 Baltimore Ci                

  7  Murchison, Seth               10 Towson                      

  8  Session, Jalen                10 Baltimore Ci                

 

Event 31  Girls Triple Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Lyalko, Dasha                  9 Franklin                    

  2  Mclaurin, Denisha             11 Woodlawn                    

  3  Ruback, Gabby                 10 Hereford                    

  4  Bey, Tyler                    11 Baltimore Ci                

  5  Lechtzin, Eleanor              9 Towson                      

  6  Peynado, Zi'nae               11 Baltimore Ci                

  7  Zielinski, Irene              10 Hereford                    

 

Event 34  Boys Shot Put Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Krotee, Dusty                 12 Hereford                    

  2  Ducharme, Luke                11 Towson                      

  3  Selvey, Darrick               10 Franklin                    

  4  Reser, Kyle                   11 Towson                      

  5  Pitogo, John                  11 Baltimore Po                

  6  Omopariola, Oluwademilade     10 Woodlawn                    

  7  Ceruti, Keith                 11 Baltimore Po                

  8  Morgan, Oliver                12 Hereford                    

  9  Jenkins, Isaiah               12 Baltimore Ci                

 10  Mangum, Antwan                12 Woodlawn                    

 

Event 35  Girls Discus Throw Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Principio, Kate               11 Hereford                    

  2  Howe, Leslie                  10 Towson                      

  3  Beard, Haylee                  9 Woodlawn                    

  4  Beaton, Dasha                 11 Franklin                    

  5  Barnard, Olivia               11 Hereford                    

  6  Brown, Mikayla                10 Baltimore Po                

  7  Ceroll, Kelly                 12 Franklin                    

  8  Beard, Skylar                 11 Woodlawn                    

  9  Mcdowell, Jamaya              10 Baltimore Po                

 

Event 25  Girls High Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims




===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Peace, Destane                12 Baltimore Po                

  2  Lopez, Lizzie                 11 Hereford                    

  3  Lechtzin, Eleanor              9 Towson                      

  4  Ceroll, Kelly                 12 Franklin                    

  5  Dell, Reece                   11 Franklin                    

  6  Peynado, Zi'nae               11 Baltimore Ci                

  7  Oshegbo, Evangel              11 Woodlawn                    

 

Event 28  Boys Pole Vault Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Kralec, Zack                  11 Hereford                    

 

Event 29  Girls Long Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Watt, Isabel                  12 Hereford                    

  2  Weatherholtz, Hannah          10 Franklin                    

  3  House, Trinity                11 Woodlawn                    

  4  Schriver, Elizabeth           12 Hereford                    

  5  Lyalko, Dasha                  9 Franklin                    

  6  Lechtzin, Eleanor              9 Towson                      

  7  Mabry, Rreyah                 10 Baltimore Po                

  8  Shive, Nora                   11 Towson                      

  9  Mclaurin, Denisha             11 Woodlawn                    

 10  Peace, Destane                12 Baltimore Po                

 

Event 32  Boys Triple Jump Prelims
===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Dunn, Dylan                   10 Towson                      

  2  Murchison, Seth               10 Towson                      

  3  Everette, Vaughn              11 Franklin                    

  4  Kralec, Zack                  11 Hereford                    

  5  Session, Jalen                10 Baltimore Ci                

 

Event 33  Girls Shot Put Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Mcdowell, Jamaya              10 Baltimore Po                

  2  Barnard, Olivia               11 Hereford                    

  3  Beaton, Dasha                 11 Franklin                    

  4  Ceroll, Kelly                 12 Franklin                    

  5  Dyson, Kayla                  10 Baltimore Ci                

  6  Howe, Leslie                  10 Towson                      

  7  Beard, Haylee                  9 Woodlawn                    

  8  Ola-Dauda, Ballykiz            9 Woodlawn                    

  9  Brown, Mikayla                10 Baltimore Po                

 10  Principio, Kate               11 Hereford                    

 

Event 36  Boys Discus Throw Prelims




===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Ducharme, Luke                11 Towson                      

  2  Selvey, Darrick               10 Franklin                    

  3  Barnes, Arthur                11 Baltimore Ci                

  4  Ceruti, Keith                 11 Baltimore Po                

  5  Morgan, Oliver                12 Hereford                    

  6  Thompson, Taj                    Woodlawn                    

  7  Krotee, Dusty                 12 Hereford                    

  8  Omopariola, Oluwademilade     10 Woodlawn                    

  9  Jenkins, Isaiah               12 Baltimore Ci                

 10  Pitogo, John                  11 Baltimore Po                

 11  Fong, Caeden                  12 Towson                      



